
Link Governor Roles  Governor[s] from September 25 Link in school 

Parents as Partners support Reporting 
to PDBW 

Clare Edgington, Eva Stone, Gemma 
Crammond 

Fiona Drake    fdrake@sidestrandhall.net 
Diana Chadfield   dchadfield@sidestrandhall.net 

Behaviour           School Council  Duncan Mackenzie  Paul Nerney       pnerney@sidestrandhall.net   

Attendance Angela Wrighton  Mick Kelly  mkelly@sidestrandhall.net 

LAC /SEND  
EHCPs/Pupil Premium  

Duncan Mackenzie  Fiona Drake   fdrake@sidestrandhall.net 
Jeanette Botwright  jbotwright@sidestrandhall.net  

Residential standards monitoring Angela Wrighton, Marie Greer, Harvey 
Barrington, Duncan Mackenzie , Jane 
Bourne  

Simon White              swhite@sidestrandhall.net  
Simon Yockney      syockney@sidestrandhall.net 

 Safeguarding   Marie Greer  Shelley Taylor           head@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk  
Mick Kelly                mkelly@sidestrandhall.net 

Pastoral Phase Leads / Houses  
[SMSC/PSHE] 

Clare Edgington, Eva Stone , Jane 
Bourne, Gemma Crammond   

Hilary Loftus (Dragonfly)         yellow   hloftus@sidestrandhall.net 
Emma Thurston (Lower)     red   ethurston@sidestrandhall.net 
Mick Kelly [Middle]      green   mkelly@sidestrandhall.net 
Pete Hamilton (Upper)       blue   phamilton@sidestrandhall.net 

LGBTQ+  Jen Lawrence  Steph Harvey  

Data / pupil progress 
 
Teaching / Learning 
 
Curriculum development 
 
Curriculum Leads RSHE / Literacy/ 
Numeracy    plus  

Reporting 
to SIS  

 
Angela Wrighton [Creativity & World 
around us ] [Data][Prep for Adulthood] 
Jane Bourne  [Rshe & Literacy] 
John Bull [Science/Tech, & Numeracy] 
Jennifer Lawrence [Health/wellbeing]  

Paul Harrod     pharrod@sidestrandhall.net 
Amanda Barley      abarley@sidestrandhall.net 

Sarah Smyth   ssmyth@sidestrandhall.net   rshe /prep adulthood  

Sarah Jones      sarahjones@sidestrandhall.net             literacy 
Amanda Barley      abarley@sidestrandhall.net      KS4&5 numeracy 
Benjie Smith    bsmith@sidestrandhall.net                      creativity  
Kelle O’Hara     kohara@sidestrandhall.net        science /tech 
Annabel Price   aprice@sidestrandhall.net       KS2&3 Numeracy 
Harvey Barrington  hbarrington@sidestrandhall.net  health/wellbeing  
Hannah Letts          hletts@sidestrandhall.net  World around us (Topic) 

SIDP /SEF Angela Wrighton  Shelley Taylor        head@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 

Evolve [Ed visits] Angela Wrighton Amanda Barley      abarley@sidestrandhall.net 

Website/DFE compliance Angela Wrighton    Jennifer Lawrence  Debbie Wood   ictc@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 

Health and Safety [inc Accident reps] Reporting 
to FPP 
 

Duncan Mackenzie  Wendy Forster       sbm@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 

SFVS / MMR / VMFI  Duncan Mackenzie Wendy Forster       sbm@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 

Strands Charity /Trustees/ Fundraising Vivien Harrington /Roger Billings  
[Associates] 

Wendy Forster       sbm@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 

Primary PE   Duncan Mackenzie  Tom Wright   Twright@sidestrandhall.net  

Equality/Diversity  Angela Wrighton  Wendy Forster       sbm@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 
Shelley Taylor Head@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 

GDPR / Cyber security  Angela Wrighton, Peter Godfrey  
Marie Greer 

Wendy Forster       sbm@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 
Jennifer Lawrence-Purllant     jlawrence@sidestrandhall.net 

Head teacher Performance management Report to 
FGB  

Angela Wrighton , Duncan Mackenzie.   
[Marie Greer, John Bull]  

Shelley Taylor         head@sidestrandhall.norfolk.sch.uk 
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 SIS  FPP PDBW  

Angela Wrighton  Angela Wrighton  Angela Wrighton  

 Shelley Taylor   Shelley Taylor  Shelley Taylor  

Peter Godfrey Peter Godfrey   

 Clare Edgington  Clare Edgington  

Harvey Barrington    

 Duncan Mackenzie  Duncan Mackenzie  

Marie Greer   Marie Greer  

  Gemma Crammond 

Eva Stone   Eva Stone 

John Bull John Bull John Bull 

Jane Bourne Jane Bourne Jane Bourne 

Jennifer Lawrence   

 Wendy Forster SBM  


